
N4785 MAPLE DRIVE, OAKFIELD, WI, 53065-9530
https://www.adashunjones.com

N4785 MAPLE
Drive, OAKFIELD,
WI, 53065-9530

$185,000

New price and refreshed look just for you! This cozy 2BR 1BA home on a huge, 1 acre
lot could be your rural escape. Located just outside of Oakfield, this home is ready for
your to roast your marshmallows in your firepit while you relax in your huge yard! There
has been over 100 different...

Christy
Zellner Real Estate

LISTING
First Weber, Inc.

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 800 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Storage Shed Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision

Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 800

Tax Amount: 1120.91 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer,
Microwave, Freezer, 3 Window Air Conditioners, Green
House, Shed, Garage Door Opener, Water Softener

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Private
Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x09 Main

Bedroom 2 10x10 Main

Kitchen 11x06 Main

Living Or Great Room 15x09 Main

Dining Room 08x08 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air, Window Unit(s) Basement: Crawl Space

Exterior material: Storage Shed,Vinyl Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Christy M Wasieleski Agent Email: wasieleskic@firstweber.com


